S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  t y p i c a l  v a l u e s  a n d  m a y  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i f i c a t i o n
e f f i c i e n c y .  i l l u m i n a t e d .
FULL CUTOFF WALL PACK
G4FC SERIES
Jaykal’s LED Full Cutoff Wall Pack is a high performance exterior
luminaire engineered to deliver controlled, downward illumination
while eliminating uplight and minimizing glare and light trespass.
The full cutoff optical design ensures zero light emission above 90

N = No option
PC = Photocell
 ORDERING GUIDE    EXAMPLE: JLS-G4FC-M1-277-7MCCT-BR-PC
JLS-G4FC-EM  8W Emergency Back Up
EM BACKUP
JLS-BUTTON-PC  Photocell (Factory installed option)
JLS-ESS-EFS06R  Motion Sensor
JLS-ESS-RM51  Programming Remote
BASIC SENSORS
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  t y p i c a l  v a l u e s  a n d  m a y  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i f i c a t i o n
e f f i c i e n c y .  i l l u m i n a t e d .
FULL CUTOFF WALL PACK
G4FC SERIES
DIMENSION (Unit : mm/Inch)
JLS-LLE-WPPA102-AUX  0-10V Dimming 3.5mm jack, LR Antenna Round Waterproof Controller Node
JLS-LLE-EFS106-AUX-W  High Bay Long Range Sensor
JLS-LLE-WSC03-AUX  AUX Swivel Extension Arm
LumaLinx ENHANCED SENSORS
JLS-LLE-WPPA102-AUX JLS-ESS-EFS06R JLS-BUTTON-PC
JLS-ESS-RM51
JLS-LLE-EFS106-AUX-W JLS-LLE-WSC03-AUX